04/26/24 04:05:04

Ottawa (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Utah Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 28 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Royal Doulton Figurines
Pre-lit 7 Ft Christmas Tree
Royal Doulton Figurines
Crystal Bowls

Royal Doulton Figurines
Hummel Figurines

Hummel Figurines

Four Beatles Posters

Silver Plated Spoons

Royal Doulton Collector Plates
Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Brooches

Jewelry Box

Uncirculated Canadian Coins
Uncirculated Canadian Coins
Uncirculated Canadian Coins
Uncirculated Canadian Coins
Assorted Delft Collectibles
Uncirculated Canadian Coins
Uncirculated Canadian Coins
Uncirculated Coin Set
Uncirculated Coin Set
Uncirculated Coin Set
Assorted Coins

Coins

Heritage Village Collection
Heritage Village Collection
Lamps

Picture Frames

Teak Salad Utensils, Occupied Japan Salt n'
Pepper set and more

12

Lot

0033
0035
0036
0037
0039
0040
0041
0042
0045
0047
0050
0052
0053
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0065
0072
0073
0074
0075
0078
0079
0080
0081
0088

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 2 8:15pm ET

Title

Framed Prints

Assorted Needlework

Assorted Framed Needlework

Blue Roya Copenhagen Christmas Plates
Miscellaneous Ceramic And Dinnerware
Men's Guess Watch

Gone With The Wind Raymond Kursar
Various Watches

Box Of Baseball Cards

Ladies Full Length Beaver Coat
Vintage Video Equipment

Austrian Lace Roman Shades
Tablecloths, Blanket And Quilting
Mahogany 4 Drawer Dresser

4 Drawer Mahogany Dresser
Decorative Fireplace Mantel

Pine children's Desk And Chair
Samsonite Luggage

Samsonite Luggage

Kitchen Cabinetry - Assorted

French Provincia Style Chairs

Wood Appliance Cabinet

Luggage

GE Profile Cabinet Depth Fridge And Freezer
Set Of Silver Plate Spoons

Rose Glassware Pieces

Assorted Glassware

Pedestal Desk

3 Lamps

Mink Stole & Hat

Dresses

Vintage Cosmetic Case



Lot

0092
0095
0097
0100
0103
0104
0105

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Dalls

Chairs

Four Dining Room Chairs

Mirrors And Cookie Press

Corion Countertop's with Double Sink
Fishing Rods And Reels

Snow Shovel Lot
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