Ottawa (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -Utah Street

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 28 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Royal Doulton Figurines
0002	Pre-lit 7 Ft Christmas Tree
0003	Royal Doulton Figurines
0004	Crystal Bowls
0005	Royal Doulton Figurines
0006	Hummel Figurines
0007	Hummel Figurines
0008	Four Beatles Posters
0009	Silver Plated Spoons
0010	Royal Doulton Collector Plates
0011	Costume Jewelry
0012	Costume Jewelry
0013	Brooches
0014	Jewelry Box
0015	Uncirculated Canadian Coins
0016	Uncirculated Canadian Coins
0017	Uncirculated Canadian Coins
0018	Uncirculated Canadian Coins
0019	Assorted Delft Collectibles
0020	Uncirculated Canadian Coins
0022	Uncirculated Canadian Coins
0023	Uncirculated Coin Set
0024	Uncirculated Coin Set
0025	
0026	Assorted Coins
0027	Coins
0028	Heritage Village Collection
0029	Heritage Village Collection
0030	Lamps
0031	Picture Frames
0032	Teak Salad Utensils, Occupied Japan
	Pepper set and more

Lot	Title
0033	Framed Prints
0035	Assorted Needlework
0036	Assorted Framed Needlework
0037	Blue Royal Copenhagen Christmas Plates
0039	Miscellaneous Ceramic And Dinnerware
0040	Men's Guess Watch
0041	Gone With The Wind Raymond Kursar
0042	Various Watches
0045	Box Of Baseball Cards
0047	Ladies Full Length Beaver Coat
0050	Vintage Video Equipment
0052	Austrian Lace Roman Shades
0053	Tablecloths, Blanket And Quilting
0055	Mahogany 4 Drawer Dresser
0056	4 Drawer Mahogany Dresser
0057	Decorative Fireplace Mantel
0058	Pine children's Desk And Chair
0059	Samsonite Luggage
0060	Samsonite Luggage
0061	Kitchen Cabinetry - Assorted
0062	French Provincial Style Chairs
0063	Wood Appliance Cabinet
0065	Luggage
0072	GE Profile Cabinet Depth Fridge And Freezer
0073	Set Of Silver Plate Spoons
0074	Rose Glassware Pieces
0075	Assorted Glassware
0078	Pedestal Desk
0079	3 Lamps
0080	Mink Stole & Hat
0081	Dresses
0088	Vintage Cosmetic Case

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 2 8:15pm ET

Salt n'

Lot	Title
0092	Dolls
0095	Chairs
0097	Four Dining Room Chairs
0100	Mirrors And Cookie Press
0103	Corion Countertop's with Double Sink
0104	Fishing Rods And Reels
0105	Snow Shovel Lot

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**